
 

 
 
 
 
 

2024-2025 SCHOOL BOARD MEETING CALENDAR 
 

Regular Session meetings typically occur on the third Thursday of the month at 6:00 pm, unless the month has five 
Thursdays and then it will typically occur on the fourth Thursday.  Special Sessions may be called in addition to the 
meetings listed below, with at least 24 hours’ notice. The public is always allowed to observe in-person and also via 
livestream on YouTube, with the exception of Executive Session agenda items. The Board calendar, agendas, 
meeting minutes and other materials are available on the website under “Board of Directors” or may be obtained 
from the District Office. Meeting locations as stated are subject to change. Any changes made to the meeting 
calendar after it is adopted will be noted with a *. 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 NSSD Leadership Team Goal Workshop – Historic Heater Farm 
              (a quorum of the Board may be present) 

 
Thursday, August 22, 2024 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ District Office/Santiam Room  

 
Thursday, September 19, 2024 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ District Office/Santiam Room   

 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ District Office/Santiam Room  
 
Thursday, November 21, 2024 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ District Office/Santiam Room  

 
Thursday, December 19, 2024 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ District Office/Santiam Room  
       
Thursday, January 23, 2025 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ Stayton Inter/Middle (Cafeteria) 
    
Thursday, February 20, 2025 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ Stayton Elem. (Multi-Purpose Rm)

  
Thursday, March 6, 2025 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ District Office/Santiam Room  
 >Licensed Contracts 
      
Thursday, March 20, 2025 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ Sublimity Elem.  (Library) 

 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ Mari-Linn (Cafeteria) 
  
Thursday, May 22, 2025      Regular Session - 6:00 pm ~ Stayton High (Library)  

 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 Special Session -   5:30 pm ~ District Office/S.R. (Budget Hearing) 
 Regular Session - 6:00 pm 

503-769-4928 
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